2013 SECOND QUARTER :60 PSA LIST (4/1 - 6/30)

NATIONAIL EDUCATION ASSOC.
AARP 1-2

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS
CHILDREN’S ORAL HEALTH
1-877-4AID-VET

CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY
ACCEL DISABILITY AWARENESS 1&2
HUNGER PREVENTION

ADOPT U.S. KIDS . ORG 1&2

EPA GET LEAD SAFE
PARALYZED VETS OF AMERICA
STROKE ASSOCIATION . ORG 1&2
SELECTION SERVICE SYSTEM
NCPC MORTGAGE FRAUD 1&2
BULLYING PREVENTION
MAKING HOME AFFORDABLE . GOV
MARCH OF DIMES

US VETERANS AFFAIRS
PARALYZED VETS CHRIS
PARALYZED VETS ARMANDO
NFSAC

AUKAC

CDC 1&2

AHA

YMCA

STROKE MONTH

WOMEN IN GOVERNMENT
NATIONAL ROSACEA ASSC.

HUD FORECIL.OSURE PREVENT.
HUD FORECLOSURE ASST.
KATRINA LEVEE BREACH SETTL.
EFPA

NFCC -

DEP. OF VET. AFFAIRS HANDS
HUMANE SOCIETY
EVERYONEON.ORG

COMMON CHORDS CONCERT
WEEU POST FILING NOTICE FCC
MEMORIAL DAY PROMO

CLEAN UP/PA DOT/PAB

PA NATL GUARD/PAB/CALLUP
US COAST GUARD/WORKOUT/PAB

Start Date End Date
4/1/13 4/30/13
4/1/13 5/31/13
4/1/13 5/31/13
4/1/13 5/31/13
4/1/13 5/31/13
4/1/13 5/31/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 6/30/13
4/1/13 4/30/13
4/24/13 6/30/13
4/25/13 6/30/13
4/25/13 6/30/13
5/1/13 6/30/13
5/1/13 6/30/13
5/1/13 6/30/13
5/2/13 6/30/13
5/2/13 6/30/13
5/1/13 5/31/13
5/15/13 6/30/13
5/15/13 6/30/13
5/23/13 6/30/13
5/23/13 6/30/13
6/3/13 6/30/13
6/6/13 6/30/13
6/6/13 6/30/13
6/6/13 6/30/13
6/27/13 6/30/13
6/27/13 6/30/13
6/9/13 6/23/13
411, 4/16, 5/1, 5/16, 6/1, 6/16
5/23/14 5/26/14
47114 4/30/14
5/1/14 5/31/14
6/1/14 6/30/14




2013 SECOND QUARTER :60 PSA LIST (4/1 - 6/30) P.2

BEAT BEETHOVEN/READING SYMPHONY  4/1/14 4125714



2013 SECOND QUARTER :30 PSA LIST (4/1 - 6/30)

AARP

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS 1-2
CHILDREN’S ORAL HEALTH
1-877-4AID-VET

CHILD PASSENGER SAFETY
COUNCIL OF GREAT SHCOOLS
HUNGER PREVENTION 1&2
ADOPT U.S. KIDS 1&2

EPA GET LEAD SAFE
PARALYZED VETS OF AMERICA 1&2
STROKE ASSOCIATION . ORG 1&2
SLECTIVE SERVICE SYSTEM 1&2
NCPC MORTGAGE FRAUD 1&2
BULLYING PREVENTION 1&2
MAKING HOME AFFORDABLE . GOV
MARCH OF DIMES 1&2

US VETERANS AFFAIRS

ESRB [&2

PAB TIME BANK - DIG

PVA 1&2

NPMA PESTS

YMCA

NPMA PESTS2

JMF

NG ONE WITHOUT

POLICE 1&2 '

STROKE MONTH

WOMEN IN GOVERNMENT
NATIONAL ROSACEA ASSC.
UNDERAGE DRINKING PREVENTION
KATRINA LEVEE BREACH

EPA 1&2

NFECC 1,2&3

FATHERHOOD.GOV

DEPT. OF VET. AFFAIRS
SELECTIVE SERVICE (GUNNY)
HUMANE SOCIETY

BUY LLOCAL

MEMORIAL DAY

EASTER DAWN SERVICE

SAVE WILEY BRIDGE

Start Date

4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/1/13
4/24/13
4/25/13
5/1/13
4/25/13
5/1/13
5/2/13
5/9/13
5/9/13
5/15/13
5/15/13
5/1/13
5/15/13
5/15/13
5/23/13
6/5/13
6/6/13
6/6/13
6/6/13
6/6/13
6/277/13
6/277/13
4/1/13
5/22/13
4/16/14
4/10/14

End Date
5/31/13
5/31/13
5/31/13
5/31/13
5/31/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
4/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
5/31/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/15/13
6/30/13
5/31/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
6/30/13
5727113
4/19/14
4/15/14




